29.05.2019
ISM VA/CuNi (System QX-SH)
Electrical heating tape for temperature
maintenance of pipework and vessels in
hazardous area.
Constant Wattage Heating Tape Ex
_______________________________________________________________________________________
• Temperature resistant up to 650°C

ISM0250CuNi 250.00 Constantan 4.40 71.99
ISM0400CuNi 400.00 Constantan 4.00 87.69
ISM0630CuNi 630.00 Constantan 3.70 103.10
ISM1000CuNi 1000.00 Constantan 3.40 123.00
ISM1600CuNi 1600.00 Constantan 3.20 139.60
Part Number
Stainless Steel
Ohm/km at
20°C
Material
Conductor
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Resistance
Outerjacket (Ohm/km)
ISM0160VA 160.00 Chromium-
Nickel 4.04 92.38
ISM0250VA 250.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.95 137.60
ISM0400VA 400.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.97 173.70
ISM0630VA 630.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.96 152.40
ISM1000VA 1000.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.95 187.00
ISM1600VA 1600.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.87 215.30
ISM2500VA 2500.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.99 235.80
ISM4000VA 4000.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.78 284.20
ISM6300VA 6300.00 Chromium-
Nickel 3.89 284.20
ISM10k0VA 10000.00 Chromium-
Nickel 4.03 284.20
Further resistance values available upon request.